=L

&5 1N BRI

({SP106LFGQ1500mm )
[EARER: SP106LFGK]

WaETiE = BE T =2
HaEs | HEES e B | xwxHm)| (kg) | HAEBS | HMEES B i 4 B [ (LxwxHm| (kg)
CF1SM1070000 [+ :&EfEE B A 2 5SF-G100 DF1SM5010000|#iT4: & 1 ya02x 140x70 | 15.5
CF1SM1080000 |1 2 EfEEEA 2 DF1SM5030000 &4 & 1
4984800362 |:@fEH/\— 2 5SF-G210|DF1SM5020000|# 4 & 1 |2200x105x100| 11.7
CF10M0090000 |t HR ff & & 12 5SF-G220| DF1SM5040000|# 4 & 1 |2200x105x100| 11.7
DF1SM5090000 [ ERft& & K 4 5SF-G300| CF1SM1060000 | 1 |1990x110x150| 10.5
CF10M0190000 | E 1k &/ \— ¥ 2 5SF—G300 | CF1SM1060000 |2 1 [1990x 110x 150| 10.5
SP1TM0360000 |E 1k &hH/ 3 — /]y 1 CF10MO0100000 |FE#R #it#% 4
DF1SM0230000 | &2 10 5SF—-400 CF10MO0110000 |fE#k L#ZEH 2 1600x230% 15| 14
DF10E0280000 |ATEI{L ¥R % 1 CF10M0120000 |fE#x THESR 2
DF10E0290000 |HIE LR A& 1 CF10M0150000 | ##3& 4
DF1SE0310011 [ ¥tk A& 1 CF10M0100000 |RE#R ##: 2
DF1SE0320011 |t tR A 1 CF10M6130000 |4k £ #:#% (L=1500) 1
PG29002 |7>Hh—#($p13%x250) 2 5SF-456 | CF10M6140000 |fE4R T #:# (L=1500F1) 1 | 1455x230%x60| 4.7
4984800376 |fEH/\— 2 CF10M0150000 | {54 1
4986300117 |Fh7kT—F L=2500 3 CF10M0650000 | Fh##34 (% A1) 1
CPOVMO0380000| E 1 sh#sERfT £ B/h | 3 ssp-s50g | O 1 OME180000 | BIEHEE(L=1500R) | 1 | s | 194
4400940067 |MB-0 4 x 12 RS(G) 4 DF1SM6220000| £ /2 (L=1500F) 2
4400350086 [F5RX M5x10 RS(G)| 15
5SF-S556 | DF1SM6220000|# = (L=1500F8) 3 |[1520x113x108| 15.7
4401206124 |ELR 6x12 OAAyk | 87
4401206117 |[ELR 6x16 DA AYE 6 SE-G600 DF1SE5250000 (Al E 1L ¥R £ 1 277 x 28055 | 4.7
4401206122 [tLR 6%20 DA Ak 7 DF1SE5260000 (Al E L ¥R & 1
5SF-GKE0 4401206123 |tLR 6x40 A Avk | 27 400320155 | 10.2 DF10E6270000 |#TE{L#i4Rh (L=1500/0) | 1
4401206110 [£LZ M6x45 RS@HD%| 3 5F-G666 | DF1SE6300011 | bR (L=1500/) | 1 [1550x115x120| 5.6
4401206111 [tLR 6%65 SHAAvE | 3 DF1SM6740000|Z1L& 7% L (L=1500A)| 1
4401506029 |[77v¥'N 6x10x16 ¥'44N 13 5F-G702DK| DF1SE5240000 | E 1R #k 2 |2360x545%280| 13.4
4401506031 [VAYHIN 6 A Avk | 27 5F-G702DK| DF1SE5240000 | B4R 4R 2 |2360x545x 280 13.4
4401506030 |[EN 6x16 A Ay | 27 XKERBEARFTEIVEEEDREDIZEETY.
4401806023 |lL7yyr— 6x215 Ydhyb | 27 5SF-800 | CF10M0160000 |iEtR 5 2 |1580x840%50 | 13.1
4986000033 (7zllbn'y¥y 6x20%x5 | 27 5SF-856 | CF10M6170000 |fE#x # (L=1500F1) 1 |1330x840x50| 6.1
4985700026 (M6 xS 84
4985700126 |EiRFA M6¥+vvy 7 27
4401208033 [77vY'BT 8%20 ¥'4iyk| 45
4401508017 (IS IN 8 A Avk | 41
4985700116 (M8 F 4y 45
4985700117 [M8FvhkFrvS 41
4401210036  [M-T£LZ M10X20 Y49k [ 12
4985700119 [M10RTF v 12
4985700022 |[7XASIE/I 9
5406300982 |f—LTL—k(—IL) 1
EC21SLGK0000|#f 31 S BAE 1
EC09SPTA0000|En ikt BAE 1
EC21SLGB0000| £ ## e T K] 1
4201898224 |#EZEH(AYLTL—) | 1
5406301000 [;¥FEI—IL 1
164822 =11 173.2 ke




=L

&5 1N BRI

(SP106LFGTFRO1500mm )

[GE4EER: SP106LFGL]
WastiE = MaEtiE =
| HEES | HaEs (M B |xwxHm)| (kg) | MEES | HBERES |[HE4 {EER [(LxwxHmm| (kg)
CF1SM1070000 | £ & E X 1 5SF-G150| DF1SM5050000 |gij4E & 1 | 2495x80x70 | 7.9
CF1SM1080000 [+ :&EfEE B A 1 5SF-G260| DF1SM5060000|# 4E dh 1 |2200x105x100| 11.7
4984800362 |:EfEH/\— 1 5SF-G300|CF1SM1060000 | 1 |1990x110x150| 10.5
CF10M0090000 |#F ERft & & 4 CF10MO0100000 |RE4R #i4%: 2
DF1SM5090000 (4 ER{F&E X 4 CF10M6130000 |fE 4k £ #:#% (L=1500/) 1
CF10M0190000 | 1k &b/ \— Ui 2 5SF-456 | CF10M6140000 RE#x F4:#% (L=1500F) | 1 |1455x230x60| 47
SP1TM0360000 (B 1E 873/ 3— /]y 1 CF10M0150000 | Fh## 38 1
PG29002 [7UAh—#E(p13%x250) 1 CF10M0650000 | Fr## 5% (% D ATT) 1
4984800376 |fH/8— 1 CF10M6180000 | B 1k $H 4% (L=1500/1) 1
5SF-S506 1520x98x55 | 12.4
4986300117 |Fh7kT—F L=2500 3 DF1SM6220000| £} (L=1500/) 2
CPOVMO0380000|E1E sHEER{fFEE/N | 3
5SF-S556 | DF1SM6220000 | £ 2 (L=1500F) 3 |[1520x113x108| 15.7
4400940067 |MB-0 4 x 12 RS(G) 2
4400350086 [FS5R M5x10 RS(G)| 5 DF10E6270000 |#T@E L4k (L=1500/) | 1
4401206124 |[tLR 6x12 SAAvL | 29 5F-G666 | DF1SE6300011 |# LR (L=1500/) | 1 [1550x115x120| 5.6
4401206117 |[tELR6%16 SHAvE | 3 DF1SM6740000|Z1t&h 7% L (L=1500A)| 1
4401206122 [tLR 6X20 OF Ak 3 5F-G703DK| DF1SE5240000 | 2R 1k 3 |2360x545x280| 19.2
4401206123 |[tLR 6%40 SHAAVE | 16 KERBEFITHELIYEREDREDHETY.
5SF-GL60 260%x260%x105| 2.1
4401206110 [fLR M6x45 RS(@HDHE| 1 5SF-856 | CF10M6170000 [fE4R# (L=1500F8) 1 | 1330x840x50| 6.1
4401206111 |[ELR 6X65 DA Ak 3
4401506029 |[750Y'N 6x10x16 y4N 8 BRVERBRERTEL) = niK
4401506031 (VAYYN 6 A Avk | 16 BIRRLERBERIBEL) =4+3x (n-1)K
4401506030 |[EN 6% 16 D7 Aybk 16 XKn=ERH
4401806023 [WW7vvr— 6x215 YAkt | 16
4986000033 |[7TMINy¥Y 6x20x5 | 16
4985700026 (M6 xS 39
4985700126 |EBiRFA M6¥vvy7 16
4401208033 |[770Y'BT 8x20 Y'Aiyh| 23
4401508017 (IS UN 8 A Avk | 21
4985700116 [(M8AR ¥y 23
4985700117 [M8FvhFrv 21
4401210036 |M)—TthA M10X20 Y'AM9k | 6
4985700119 [M10RT ¥y 6
4985700022 [JNASEEF /I 9
5406301000 [FE I —IL 1
1046 2 =11 95.9 ke




